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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

2 70 Total Team
2 20 3 Herrera Adonis (L)

3 68 Total Team
3 60 13 Ambuila Juan Camilo (S)

16 60 Total Team
12 30 3 Herrera Adonis (L)
2 16 2 Piza Andres (OH)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

7 60 Total Team
3 18 5 Rangel Jesus (L)
1 1 4 Meyer Gustavo (OH)

11 63 Total Team
10 56 10 Rangel Pedro (S)
16 53 Total Team
6 11 7 Quinones Jorge (OH)
2 12 9 Guerra Carlos (OH)

Best Scorer 12 35 9 Moreno Alexander (OP)13 41 2 Vargas Daniel (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 78 Total Team
11 25 9 Moreno Alexander (OP)
7 18 2 Piza Andres (OH)
7 42 Total Team
2 17 5 Rivas Faver (MB)
1 1 4 Mosquera Nicolas (OP)
5 65 Total Team
1 8 2 Piza Andres (OH)
1 9 11 Mosquera Carlos (MB)

22 Total Team
64 185 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 79 Total Team
11 17 2 Vargas Daniel (OP)
8 11 13 Cordova Samuel (MB)
8 41 Total Team
2 6 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB)
2 8 13 Cordova Samuel (MB)
4 75 Total Team
2 18 9 Guerra Carlos (OH)
1 14 10 Rangel Pedro (S)

26 Total Team
76 195 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

COL • Colombia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Piza Andres (OH)
3 Herrera Adonis (L)L
4 Mosquera Nicolas (OP)
5 Rivas Faver (MB)
6 Vanegas Daniel (OH)
9 Moreno Alexander (OP)

10 Polchlopek Jose (S)
11 Mosquera Carlos (MB)
12 Palacios Cristian (MB)
13 Ambuila Juan Camilo (S)
14 Vasquez Alexander (OH)
16 Gaitan Sergio (OH)

  
L L L
 
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 
  

  

 

9

1
3
8

12

4

3
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Coach:
Assistant:

MOINE, Daniel (ARG)
BARRIOS, Samuel (BOL)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Vargas Daniel (OP)
4 Meyer Gustavo (OH)
5 Rangel Jesus (L)L
7 Quinones Jorge (OH)
8 Herrera Edgar (MB)
9 Guerra Carlos (OH)

10 Rangel Pedro (S)
11 Barajas Jorge (S)
13 Cordova Samuel (MB)
14 Aguilera Tomas (MB)
15 Petris Martin (OH)
20 Duarte Julian (OH)

  
  
L L L
  

  
  
  
  
  




13
2

2

10
3

10
10

Coach:
Assistant:

HERNANDEZ, Sergio (MEX)
DELGADO, Adrian (MEX)

Referees: BLANCO, Jose (VEN) & MALDONADO, Jaime (PUR)

MEX
COL 0

3 25
20

25
20

26
24

76
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:30 1:22

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 2.50011/08/2014

Tijuana, Mexico

Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 21:28  End: 22:56  Total: 1:28
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
NORCECA IX Copa Panamericana Voleibol Varonil 2014
Group-A


